No.1 Choice
Electric Radiator
Collection
2
Leaders in the electric heating and
hot water industry
The Electric Heating Company (“EHC”) are one of the UK’s leading suppliers of electric heating and hot water products
in the UK for over 13 years. Using our expert knowledge and experience, we have developed our product portfolio to

6
ecoSAVE® Dynamic Heater
The ecoSAVE Dynamic Heater is designed to meet the heating demands of the modern home. Unlike other
inferior heaters on the market the ecoSAVE is manufactured from high grade aluminium designed to last. The
Heating Elements and High Performance Heating Oil are housed within the sturdy high grade aluminium body of
the Heater. Aluminium is regarded a superior material for transmitting heat.
Due to the modular construction and air flow outlets at the top of the Heater the ecoSAVE benefits from fast
heat-up times and provides an even surface temperature with optimum convection through all heating cycles.
For ease of operation the easy-to-use digital programmable thermostat is
located at the top of the Heater. It will accurately control both time and
temperature, is fully programmable 24/7 and offers comfort, economy,
frost protection and on/off settings.
Code Output(watts) Width(mm) Height(mm) Depth(mm) Weight(kg)
Heats up
to m2
ACA500.42.58 500 420 580 100 8 5
ACA750.58.58 750 580 580 100 12 7.5
ACA1000.74.58 1000 740 580 100 16 10
ACA1250.90.58 1250 900 580 100 20 12.5
ACA1500.106.58 1500 1060 580 100 24 15
ACA1800.106.58 1800 1060 580 100 24 18
2 Year Controller
10 Year Main Body
Warranty
Available for Android